
For Use by Purchasing and Contracting:             Approve    □                        Deny    □ 

Additional Comments: 

 _______________________________                     __________________________________ 
Purchasing and Contracting  Signature          Date 

User Department:  From:  

CPA No.:  Title:  

Effective Date:   Expiration Date:  

Contract APPROVED Amount:  

Contractor(s) Contract No. Amount Spent 

Total Amount Spent to Date:  

User Department Recommendation:    Renew    □                   Bid    □       

_______________________________________              _______________________________________ 
      Department Director  Signature           Date 

Funding: General    Enterprise     3 Digit Fund Code ___________________ 

CIP Line Item No. (if applicable): __________ 

Justification:

Department of Purchasing and Contracting 
Change Order Request Form

P&C Approved 03/27/2019


	User Department: Human Resources
	From: Catrina Rives
	Contract APPROVED Amount: $10M ($5M each)
	Contractors: Corporate Temps Inc
Howroyd Wright Employment Inc DBA AppleOne Employment Services
	Contract No: 1213056
1213057
	Amount Spent: $ 8,538,927.22
$ 4,976,485.97
	Total Amount Spent to Date: $13,515,413.20
	Renew: Off
	Bid: Off
		2023-02-10T12:26:35-0500
	Benita C. Ransom


	Date: 2/10/2023
	Funding General: Off
	Enterprise: Off
	3 Digit Fund Code: 
	CIP Line Item No if applicable: 
		2023-02-15T20:40:42-0500
	Crystal Creekmore


	Date_2: 2/15/2023
	Text1: 1213056 & 1213057
	Text2: RFP 19-500533 Temporary Personnel Services (Four (4) Year Multi-Year Contract)
	Text3: 07/01/2020
	Text4: 6/30/2024
	Agrees to Extend: [N/A]
	Text7: Add $10M. The contracts have been in place for 2.5 years w/ 1.5 years remaining.  The county has spent nearly $15M, averaging expenditures of $6M a year.  Although county projected to spend allocation over a 4-year period, the funding on the contract has been exhausted. Most of the utilization was a result of TLAC and Voter Registration's staffing needs.  
	Text8:                                 Upon follow up with the UD, it was determined that $4mil would be awarded to AppleOne Employment Services and $6mil would be awarded to Corporate Temps. This request is to increase funding to both contracts to allow for continued services during the contract term. Funding will come from the various departments requesting services.
	Deny: Off
	Approve: On


